Combined Events Baltic States Indoor Team Championships
10.-11.03.2018., Kuldiga, Kuldiga track and field arena

TIMETABLE

SATURDAY, 10 March 2018

14.00
14.15
14.35
14.50
15.40
16.00
17.00
17.15
18.45

Opening Ceremony

60 m

60 m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
High Jump
High Jump

B U18
M U20
B U18
M U20
B U18
M U20
B U18
M U20

SUNDAY, 11 March 2018

11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.20
12.30
14.35
14.40
15.20
15.30
15.35
16.50
17.10
17.35
18.00
18.20

60 m Hurdles G U18
60 m Hurdles W U20
60 m Hurdles B U18
60 m Hurdles M U20

High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Pole Vault
1000 m
Long Jump
Shot Put
Long Jump
1000 m
800 m

800 m

G U18 & W U20
B U18
G U18
M U20
B U18
G U18
W u20
W uU20
M U20
G U18
W u20

Closing Ceremony



